
IP 
20

1 x LED

8 W

550 lm

69 lm/W

2735 K

83

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

550 lm

8 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED

6 W

370 lm

62 lm/W

2735 K

83

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

100%

370 lm

9 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Pendant

Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.35 in

Width: 3.35 in

Height: 19.17 in

Weight: 0.4 kg

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 8-9 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 20

Designation labels: CE

Other operating numbers 

Ambient temperature range: 37...37°F

Product data sheet
URAIL, LED PENDANT, 1X6W, BARREL 230V, CHROME MATT / ANODISED ALUMINIUM
95177
PAULMANN

The URail rail pendant luminaire -Barrel- is equipped with LED technology and is compatible with all URail items. In combination with the

corresponding URail components, you can create your own individual lighting system with a total output of up to 1,000 watt. 

Light output 1 
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Design 

Material impression: Aluminum

Color of housing: Silver gray
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